
 

 

 
 

THE SIMPLE FOUNDATION 
BOARD OF DIRECTORS 

 

Name (First & Last) Business Affiliation Title City, 
State Email 

Osuman Issaka  The Simple 
Foundation 

Executive 
Director  

Omaha, 
NE osuman.issaka@thesimplefoundation.org 

Billy Walker Peter Kiewit 
Construction 

Project 
Engineer 

Omaha, 
NE bwalker357@gmail.com 

Kenya Love 
University of 
Nebraska Medical 
Center (UNMC) 

Ph.D. Candidate  Omaha, 
NE jhwlove51@gmail.com 

Katrina Adams The Simple 
Foundation 

Operations 
Manager 

Omaha, 
NE Katrina.adams@thesimplefoundation.org 

Aminatu Issaka College Possible 
Director      
High School 
Programs 

Omaha, 
NE aminawhoo@gmail.com 

Mike Findley Creighton 
University 

Assistant VP 
Principal Gifts 

Omaha, 
NE MikeFindley@creighton.edu 

Franck Bile Valmont Corporate 
Auditor 

Omaha, 
NE fwbile5@gmail.com 

Holly Boyer Mission Matters Principal  Omaha, 
NE hollyhboyer@gmail.com 

Saluhu Issaka Omaha Housing 
Authority 

Sr. Director 
Community and 
Partnership 

Omaha, 
NE sissaka@ohauthority.org 

Kevin Thompson  First National Bank 
Vice President 
Commercial 
Lending 

Omaha, 
NE kthompson@fnni.com 

Araf Evans State Farm  State Farm 
Agent 

Omaha, 
NE arafevans@gmail.com 

John Levy 
William and Ruth 
Scott Family 
Foundation 

President Omaha, 
NE johnlevy@omahafoundation.org 
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